The Khmers

Tan Mabbett
. and
Davigi Chandler

BLACKWI'.’LL



NN v B W N e

o

10

12
13

Contents

List of-Plates
List of Maps

Preface

Introduction

Images of the Khmers

The Land

Before History Began

The Rise of Cities and Indian Influence
The Beginnings of Khmer History

The Early Khmer Kingdoms and the Rise of
Angkor

The Kings of Angkor
The Immortals

Daily Life

Farmers

Ruler and State
Society and Economy

Artists and Craftsmen

vii
X1

xii

13
23
39
52
66

78

94
107
125
139
156
170
183



vi Contents

15 ]ayaVarman VII and the Decline of Angkor

From the Fall of Angkor to 1945
17 Cambodia since 1945
Appendix I:  Chronological Survey of Angkor’s
Rulers

Appendix II: The Periodization of Religious Art
and Architecture

Bibliography and Guide to Further Reading

Index

204
218
237

261
266
269
278



