## The Khmers

Ian Mabbett and David Chandler



## Contents

	List of Plates	vii
	List of Maps	xi
	Preface	xii
1	Introduction	1
2	Images of the Khmers	13
3	The Land	23
4	Before History Began	39
5	The Rise of Cities and Indian Influence	52
6	The Beginnings of Khmer History	66
7	The Early Khmer Kingdoms and the Rise of Angkor	78
8	The Kings of Angkor	94
9	The Immortals	107
10	Daily Life	125
<u>(1)</u>	Farmers	139
12	Ruler and State	156
13	Society and Economy	170
(14)	Artists and Craftsmen	183

	•
v	1

## Contents

15	Jayavarman VII and the Decline of Angkor		
16	From the Fall of Angkor to 1945		
17	Cambodia since 1945		237
	Appendix I:	Chronological Survey of Angkor's Rulers	261
	Appendix II:	The Periodization of Religious Art and Architecture	266
	Bibliography and Guide to Further Reading		269
	Index		2.78